
Lake Run For The Little Ones

Overall Finish List
June 10, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    George Mendoza                    Laurel  MS             70    37   M       1 Top Fin             18:52.7      6:05/M 
      2    Jensen Hammons                    Demopolis  AL          55    14   M       1  0‐14               20:46.3      6:42/M 
      3    mark McCarra                      Grand Ridge  FL        71    52   M       1 Top Fin             22:19.0      7:12/M 
      4    Justus Willis                     Meridian  MS           76    14   M       2  0‐14               24:26.0      7:53/M 
      5    Alissa Hammons                    Demopolis  AL          56    46   F       1 Top Fin             24:37.2      7:56/M 
      6    Raymond Boone                     Demopolis  AL          72    47   M       1 40‐49               24:45.9      7:59/M 
      7    Mistie Arthur                     Union  MS              58    43   F       1 Top Fin             25:24.2      8:12/M 
      8    Chip Hammons                      Demopolis  AL          54    54   M       1 Top Fin             26:15.1      8:28/M 
      9    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS           53    47   F       1 40‐49               27:17.3      8:48/M 
     10    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS         27    46   M       2 40‐49               27:19.8      8:49/M 
     11    John Fredricks                    New Orleans  LA       488    56   M       1 50‐59               28:39.1      9:15/M 
     12    Jacob Sullivan                    Buckatunna  MS        398    25   M       1 20‐29               29:06.3      9:23/M 
     13    Debra Foxworth                    Waynesboro  MS        500    30   F       1 30‐39               29:26.4      9:30/M 
     14    Preston Patton                    Hickory  MS            36    16   M       1 15‐19               29:49.6      9:37/M 
     15    Rosalba Alonso                    Collinsville  MS       77    45   F       2 40‐49               29:53.5      9:38/M 
     16    Josh Allen                        Bailey  MS             52    19   M       2 15‐19               30:22.8      9:48/M 
     17    Angie McHenry                     Quitman  MS            75    52   F       1 Top Fin             30:28.3      9:50/M 
     18    Donald Ezell                      Meridian  MS            8    55   M       2 50‐59               31:00.3     10:00/M 
     19    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS           42    32   F       2 30‐39               31:02.7     10:01/M 
     20    Paula Mercer                      Shubuta  MS           487    45   F       3 40‐49               31:35.6     10:11/M 
     21    John Acklen                       Quitman  MS            17    35   M       1 30‐39               32:13.7     10:24/M 
     22    Steven Allen                      Meridian  MS           83    46   M       3 40‐49               32:31.4     10:29/M 
     23    Kaitlyn Mcree                     Shubuta  MS           491    39   F       3 30‐39               32:42.3     10:33/M 
     24    Julianna Mcree                    Shubuta  MS           492    12   F       1  0‐14               32:43.5     10:33/M 
     25    Ceclia Daniel                     Collinsville  MS       78    23   F       1 20‐29               33:41.1     10:52/M 
     26    James Sanders                     Quitman  MS           495    61   M       1 60‐69               34:35.2     11:09/M 
     27    James Crapse                      Quitman  MS            18    72   M       1 70‐99               35:15.6     11:22/M 
     28    Brandi Sullivan                   Buckatunna  MS        397    29   F       2 20‐29               35:28.5     11:26/M 
     29    Regina Johnson                    Quitman  MS            74    49   F       4 40‐49               35:51.5     11:34/M 
     30    Nikki Hamrick                     Stonewall  MS          11    38   F       4 30‐39               36:11.4     11:40/M 
     31    Marsha Roberts                    Quitman  MS           395    57   F       1 50‐59               36:15.4     11:42/M 
     32    Brook Howell                      Shubuta  MS            25    27   F       3 20‐29               36:17.0     11:42/M 
     33    Halle Kate Smith                  Ellisville  MS         28    14   F       2  0‐14               36:46.3     11:52/M 
     34    Amy Acklen                        Toxey  AL              16    36   F       5 30‐39               37:03.4     11:57/M 
     35    Blair Robinson                    Quitman  MS            38    19   F       1 15‐19               37:09.0     11:59/M 
     36    Shane Harper                      Stonewall  MS          46    40   M       4 40‐49               37:20.4     12:03/M 
     37    Danny Sullivan                    Richton  MS            44    63   M       2 60‐69               38:13.9     12:20/M 
     38    Betty Arledge                     Richton  MS            57    57   F       2 50‐59               38:44.8     12:30/M 
     39    Jennifer Tindle                   Quitman  MS           396    42   F       5 40‐49               40:19.6     13:00/M 
     40    Sharon Ezell                      Meridian  MS           40    56   F       3 50‐59               40:27.8     13:03/M 
     41    Robert Daugherty                  Stonewall  MS          12    73   M       2 70‐99               40:37.1     13:06/M 
     42    Rhonda Lewis                      Amory  MS              63    58   F       4 50‐59               41:04.1     13:15/M 
     43    Stephanie Harper                  Stonewall  MS          45    50   F       5 50‐59               41:25.8     13:22/M 
     44    Laura Kate Robinson               Quitman  MS            39    12   F       3  0‐14               42:20.7     13:39/M 
     45    Shelly Mcree                      Shubuta  MS           493    14   F       4  0‐14               46:03.7     14:51/M 
     46    Vickie Mckee                      Pachuta  MS            66    57   F       6 50‐59               46:05.6     14:52/M 
     47    Claire Lee                        Shubuta  MS           483    29   F       4 20‐29               50:45.4     16:22/M 
     48    Lynnzie Warren                    Enterprise  MS         80    28   F       5 20‐29               53:09.5     17:09/M 
     49    Tatrina Douglas                   Meridian  MS           81    44   F       6 40‐49               53:10.2     17:09/M 
     50    Michelle Glebe                    Enterprise  MS         79    44   F       7 40‐49               53:14.1     17:10/M 

 

Top



Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Charlie White                     Stonewall  MS          31    73   F       1 Top Fin             44:23.8     14:19/M 
      2    Tommie Ann Riley                  Quitman  MS            43    47   F       2 Top Fin             44:25.4     14:20/M 
      3    Gary White                        Stonewall  MS          30    73   M       1 Top Fin             45:23.8     14:38/M 
      4    Ashlie Sanchez                    Laurel  MS             67    33   F       3 Top Fin             45:55.3     14:49/M 
      5    Daphne Mccarty                    Waynesboro  MS         13    50   F       1  1‐99               47:13.9     15:14/M 
      6    Greg Stallings                    Quitman  MS            60    63   M       2 Top Fin             47:55.5     15:27/M 
      7    Wanda Stallings                   Quitman  MS            59    57   F       2  1‐99               47:55.8     15:27/M 
      8    Amy Logan                         Shubuta  MS             1    40   F       3  1‐99               48:40.8     15:42/M 
      9    Georganna Thatch                  Heidelberg  MS        498    40   F       4  1‐99               48:41.7     15:42/M 
     10    Hayden Burge                      Enterprise  MS        394    15   F       5  1‐99               51:14.7     16:32/M 
     11    Jason Castle                      Quitman  MS            65    41   M       3 Top Fin             51:34.3     16:38/M 
     12    Kelli Castle                      Quitman  MS            64    37   F       6  1‐99               52:13.7     16:51/M 
     13    Brandi Burge                      Meridian  MS          497    27   F       7  1‐99               53:07.5     17:08/M 
     14    Kimberly Dickerson                Quitman  MS             7    27   F       8  1‐99               53:10.7     17:09/M 
     15    Tashia Hudson                     Richton  MS           399    33   F       9  1‐99               53:36.3     17:17/M 
     16    Cindy Bonner                      Quitman  MS           480    49   F      10  1‐99               56:04.0     18:05/M 
     17    Kimberly Volking                  Quitman  MS            26    44   F      11  1‐99               56:04.6     18:05/M 
     18    Taylor Williams                   Quitman  MS            20    24   F      12  1‐99               57:57.3     18:42/M 
     19    Ashley kelly                      Kosciusko  MS          62    19   F      13  1‐99               58:02.0     18:43/M 
     20    Sue Cornish                       Shubuta  MS           490    74   F      14  1‐99             1:04:37.8     20:51/M 
     21    Susan Fredricks                   New Orleans  LA       489    54   F      15  1‐99             1:04:39.3     20:51/M



Lake Run For The Little Ones

Age Group Results
June 10, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    George Mendoza                    Laurel  MS             70   37        1        18:52.7      6:05/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Alissa Hammons                    Demopolis  AL          56   46        5        24:37.2      7:56/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    mark McCarra                      Grand Ridge  FL        71   52        3        22:19.0      7:12/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Mistie Arthur                     Union  MS              58   43        7        25:24.2      8:12/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Chip Hammons                      Demopolis  AL          54   54        8        26:15.1      8:28/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Angie McHenry                     Quitman  MS            75   52       17        30:28.3      9:50/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jensen Hammons                    Demopolis  AL          55   14        2        20:46.3      6:42/M 
       2    Justus Willis                     Meridian  MS           76   14        4        24:26.0      7:53/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Julianna Mcree                    Shubuta  MS           492   12       24        32:43.5     10:33/M 
       2    Halle Kate Smith                  Ellisville  MS         28   14       33        36:46.3     11:52/M 
       3    Laura Kate Robinson               Quitman  MS            39   12       44        42:20.7     13:39/M 
       4    Shelly Mcree                      Shubuta  MS           493   14       45        46:03.7     14:51/M

Male 15 to 19



                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Preston Patton                    Hickory  MS            36   16       14        29:49.6      9:37/M 
       2    Josh Allen                        Bailey  MS             52   19       16        30:22.8      9:48/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Blair Robinson                    Quitman  MS            38   19       35        37:09.0     11:59/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jacob Sullivan                    Buckatunna  MS        398   25       12        29:06.3      9:23/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ceclia Daniel                     Collinsville  MS       78   23       25        33:41.1     10:52/M 
       2    Brandi Sullivan                   Buckatunna  MS        397   29       28        35:28.5     11:26/M 
       3    Brook Howell                      Shubuta  MS            25   27       32        36:17.0     11:42/M 
       4    Claire Lee                        Shubuta  MS           483   29       47        50:45.4     16:22/M 
       5    Lynnzie Warren                    Enterprise  MS         80   28       48        53:09.5     17:09/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    John Acklen                       Quitman  MS            17   35       21        32:13.7     10:24/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Debra Foxworth                    Waynesboro  MS        500   30       13        29:26.4      9:30/M 
       2    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS           42   32       19        31:02.7     10:01/M 
       3    Kaitlyn Mcree                     Shubuta  MS           491   39       23        32:42.3     10:33/M 
       4    Nikki Hamrick                     Stonewall  MS          11   38       30        36:11.4     11:40/M 
       5    Amy Acklen                        Toxey  AL              16   36       34        37:03.4     11:57/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Raymond Boone                     Demopolis  AL          72   47        6        24:45.9      7:59/M 
       2    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS         27   46       10        27:19.8      8:49/M 
       3    Steven Allen                      Meridian  MS           83   46       22        32:31.4     10:29/M 
       4    Shane Harper                      Stonewall  MS          46   40       36        37:20.4     12:03/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS           53   47        9        27:17.3      8:48/M 
       2    Rosalba Alonso                    Collinsville  MS       77   45       15        29:53.5      9:38/M 
       3    Paula Mercer                      Shubuta  MS           487   45       20        31:35.6     10:11/M 
       4    Regina Johnson                    Quitman  MS            74   49       29        35:51.5     11:34/M 
       5    Jennifer Tindle                   Quitman  MS           396   42       39        40:19.6     13:00/M 
       6    Tatrina Douglas                   Meridian  MS           81   44       49        53:10.2     17:09/M 
       7    Michelle Glebe                    Enterprise  MS         79   44       50        53:14.1     17:10/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    John Fredricks                    New Orleans  LA       488   56       11        28:39.1      9:15/M 
       2    Donald Ezell                      Meridian  MS            8   55       18        31:00.3     10:00/M

Female 50 to 59



                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Marsha Roberts                    Quitman  MS           395   57       31        36:15.4     11:42/M 
       2    Betty Arledge                     Richton  MS            57   57       38        38:44.8     12:30/M 
       3    Sharon Ezell                      Meridian  MS           40   56       40        40:27.8     13:03/M 
       4    Rhonda Lewis                      Amory  MS              63   58       42        41:04.1     13:15/M 
       5    Stephanie Harper                  Stonewall  MS          45   50       43        41:25.8     13:22/M 
       6    Vickie Mckee                      Pachuta  MS            66   57       46        46:05.6     14:52/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    James Sanders                     Quitman  MS           495   61       26        34:35.2     11:09/M 
       2    Danny Sullivan                    Richton  MS            44   63       37        38:13.9     12:20/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    James Crapse                      Quitman  MS            18   72       27        35:15.6     11:22/M 
       2    Robert Daugherty                  Stonewall  MS          12   73       41        40:37.1     13:06/M

Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Gary White                        Stonewall  MS          30   73        3        45:23.8     14:38/M 
       2    Greg Stallings                    Quitman  MS            60   63        6        47:55.5     15:27/M 
       3    Jason Castle                      Quitman  MS            65   41       11        51:34.3     16:38/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Charlie White                     Stonewall  MS          31   73        1        44:23.8     14:19/M 
       2    Tommie Ann Riley                  Quitman  MS            43   47        2        44:25.4     14:20/M 
       3    Ashlie Sanchez                    Laurel  MS             67   33        4        45:55.3     14:49/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Daphne Mccarty                    Waynesboro  MS         13   50        5        47:13.9     15:14/M 
       2    Wanda Stallings                   Quitman  MS            59   57        7        47:55.8     15:27/M 
       3    Amy Logan                         Shubuta  MS             1   40        8        48:40.8     15:42/M 
       4    Georganna Thatch                  Heidelberg  MS        498   40        9        48:41.7     15:42/M 
       5    Hayden Burge                      Enterprise  MS        394   15       10        51:14.7     16:32/M 
       6    Kelli Castle                      Quitman  MS            64   37       12        52:13.7     16:51/M 
       7    Brandi Burge                      Meridian  MS          497   27       13        53:07.5     17:08/M 
       8    Kimberly Dickerson                Quitman  MS             7   27       14        53:10.7     17:09/M 
       9    Tashia Hudson                     Richton  MS           399   33       15        53:36.3     17:17/M 
      10    Cindy Bonner                      Quitman  MS           480   49       16        56:04.0     18:05/M 
      11    Kimberly Volking                  Quitman  MS            26   44       17        56:04.6     18:05/M 
      12    Taylor Williams                   Quitman  MS            20   24       18        57:57.3     18:42/M 
      13    Ashley kelly                      Kosciusko  MS          62   19       19        58:02.0     18:43/M 
      14    Sue Cornish                       Shubuta  MS           490   74       20      1:04:37.8     20:51/M 
      15    Susan Fredricks                   New Orleans  LA       489   54       21      1:04:39.3     20:51/M
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Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Gracie Young                      Meridian  MS           37    11   F       1  1‐99                8:00.2 
      2    Matthew Odom                      Quitman  MS            50    28   M       1  1‐99                9:38.6 
      3    Collin sanchez                    Laurel  MS             68    40   M       2  1‐99               10:24.4 
      4    Mason Howell                      Shubuta  MS            24     3   M       3  1‐99               11:31.1 
      5    Aiden Lee                         Shubuta  MS           482     6   M       4  1‐99               13:34.5 
      6    Nikki Hamrick                     Stonewall  MS          11    38   F       2  1‐99               14:05.8 
      7    Emily Odom                        Quitman  MS            49    28   F       3  1‐99               14:59.1 
      8    Benjamin Reese                    Vossburg  MS           84     5   M       5  1‐99               16:20.8 
      9    Rowen Lee                         Shubuta  MS           481     4   F       4  1‐99               16:48.2 
     10    Debbie Hudson                     State Line  MS        460    56   F       5  1‐99               19:11.7 
     11    Tashia Hudson2                    Richton  MS           400    33   F       6  1‐99               19:45.9 
     12    John Thomas                       Vossburg  MS           82    33   M       6  1‐99               20:20.1 
     13    Martha Patton                     Hickory  MS            73    37   F       7  1‐99               20:24.0 
     14    Earnestine Owen                   Quitman  MS            10     0   F       1  0‐ 0               23:04.0 
     15    Richard Owen                      Quitman  MS             9     0   M       1  0‐ 0               23:13.0


